
RECORD OF BID OPENING FOR: 

Playground Installation #1  

(Bradford, Community & Winston Woods Parks) 

 
 

Bid Opening Date:   02/02/2022     
       

Bid Opening Time:  9:00AM      
    

Bolingbrook Park District 
301 Recreation Drive 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

         

Date / Time 
Received Bidder Name Bid 

Bond Base Bid Addendum 1 Alternate 1 Alternate 2 Alternate 3 Alternate 4 Alternate 5 

02.01/22 
2:53 PM D&J Landscape Inc. x $214,030.83 x $10,037.76 $5,280.00 $6,785.00 $7,193.60 $8,975.00 

02/01/22 
2:53 PM Hacienda Landscaping x $171,869.00 x $11,763.00 $6,187.50 $4,800.00 $8,430.00 $5,700.00 

02/02/2022 
8:16 AM Landworks Limited x $323,288.40 x $24,163.36 $13,488.75 $10,650.00 $18,433.60 $11,650.00 

02/02/2022 
8:45 AM 

Innovation Landscape, 
Inc x $149,733.90 x $10,978.90 $5,775.00 $4,600.00 $7,868.00 $4,600.00 

02/02/2022 
8:45 AM 

Misfits Construction 
Company x $382,629.00 x $15,684.00 $8,250.00 $8,500.00 $11,240.00 $9,500.00 

          

 

Witness: ________________________________________     Witness: ________________________________________ 


